Club Time Attack @ Brands Hatch, 15th June 2025

Racing Hondas Championship

RACE 2 - ROUND 6 - CLASSIFICATION

Race Distance: 8 Laps / 9.66 miles
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POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS  TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON GRD 1|
17 63 A 1 Philip WRIGHT Honda Civic 2002 - Phil Wright Racing 8 9:31.702 60.85 52.308 2 1
2 34 A 2 Will SELF Honda Civic 1991 - Watson Gym Equipment 8 9:32.819 1.117 1117  60.73 52.228 4 4 2
3 137 A 3 Kevin TALBOT Honda Integra 2001 - KC Imports 8 9:33.842 2.140 1.023  60.62 52.507 4 2 1
4 6 A 4 Liam COLLINS Honda Integra 1998 - 8 9:35.222 3.520 1.380 60.47 51.621 3 7 3
5 97 A 5 James KIFF Honda Integra 1996 - KC Motorsport 8 9:36.531 4.829 1.309 60.34 53.133 4 5 0
6 11 A 6 James ALFORD Honda Civic EK9 1996 - 8 9:37.448 5.746 0.917 60.24 53.087 4 8 2
7 7 A 7 Fraser McNEILL Honda Civic 1993 - Kilted Kswaps 8 9:38.543 6.841 1.095 60.13 53.047 3 9 2
8 22 A 8 Rick O'CONNELL Honda Civic 1995 - Garage24 8 9:40.045 8.343 1.502 59.97 53.182 4 10 2
9 129 B 1 Dan THACKERAY Honda Civic EP3 2003 - Motion Motorsport 8 9:41.472 9.770 1.427 59.82 53.753 4 12 3
10 1B 2 Ryan CUNNINGHAM Honda Civic EP3 2004 - Kent Models/Motion Motorsport 8 9:42.447  10.745 0975  59.72 54.085 2 14 4
11 18 A 9 Jason STACK Honda Civic EP3 2004 - J S Engineering SW Ltd 8 9:43.349  11.647 0.902 59.63 54.069 2 13 2
12 24 A 170 Tommy KNIGHT Honda Civic 1998 - Knight Racing 8 9:44.065 12.363 0.716  59.56 52.585 4 3 9
13 21 B 3 Trevor McCONNELL Honda Civic 2002 - McConnell Motorsport 8 9:44.814 13112 0.749 59.48 55.227 2 16 3
14 4 B 4 Spencer FORTAG Honda Civic 2010 - 4tag racing 8 9:45.526  13.824 0.712  59.41 55.191 2 15 1
15 15 B 5 Lewis BARKER Honda Civic EP3 2005 - Europa Crash Centre / BSR Racing 8 9:46.336  14.634 0.810 59.33 55.108 4 17 2
16 30 B 6 Sam LINSSNER Honda Civic 2002 - Ben Sharpe Racing 8 9:47.216  15.514 0.880 59.24 54.981 4 19
17 51 A 11 Dave BUKY Honda Civic EK9 - Kinetic Motorsport 8 9:48.395  16.693 1.179  59.12 53.054 2 6 -11
18 77 B 7 Duncan HOLLOWAY Honda Civic 2003 - Onna motorsport 8 9:49.217  17.515 0.822 59.04 55.468 2 18 0
19 37 C 1 Callum HOUCHEN Honda Civic FN2 2008 - Team 24 8 9:49.758  18.056 0.541 58.98 56.596 3 22 3
20 9 B 8 Sammy MILEHAM Honda Civic 2005 - Kinetic Motorsport 8 9:51.110  19.408 1.352 58.85 56.575 4 11 -9
21 14 B 9 Owen DIVER Honda Civic 2004 - Kinetic Motorsport 8 9:52.594  20.892 1.484 58.70 58.789 3 23 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 99 C Andy BARNES Honda Civic FN2 2008 - Kent Models 3 3:00.579 5 Laps 5Laps 7224 56.663 2 20
DNF 147 C Matthew ROWLING Honda Civic 2002 - M&D Racing 3 3:00.601 5 Laps 0.022 72.23 56.259 3 2
DNF 19 B Luke KRASSISMENOU Honda Civic Type R 2005 - Reg Plate King x Geo By Luke 0
DNF 27 A Bob BARRON Honda Civic 1993 - Kilted Kswaps 0
FASTEST LAP
6 A Liam COLLINS Honda Integra 1998 - 3 51.621 84.24 mph 135.57 kph
129 Dan THACKERAY Honda Civic EP3 2003 - Motion Motorsport 4 53.753 80.89 mph 130.19 kph
147 C Matthew ROWLING Honda Civic 2002 - M&D Racing 3 56.259 77.29 mph 124.39 kph
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Date: 15/06/2025 Start: 17:00 Finish: 17:09
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Clerk Of Course: Stacy Lawday Timekeeper: Andrew Craker
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 17:10 Sunday, 15 June 2025
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